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Durham Univ BC

Tyne Amateur Rowing Club

Durham Univ BC
Leeds Rowing Club
Durham ARC

Tyne Amateur Rowing Club

St Hild & St Bede
Leeds Rowing Club

Tyne Amateur Rowing Club

Durham ARC

York City Rowing Club
St Johns Coll
Trevelyan Coll BC
Yarm School Boat Club
Queen Elizabeth H Sch
Collingwood Coll
Hatfield-Cotlt

Van Mildert Boat Club
St Johns Coll
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Durham School Boat Club
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Durham Univ BC
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Durham Univ BC
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Durham School Boat Club
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York City Rowing Club

ne Head 2023
ision 1 (10:30)
Start Order

Crew Name

DUBC - PEARSON
TYN-MACLENNAN
DUBC - MURRAY-2
LEE-PARRISH
DUR-KNIGHTS
TYN-MURPHY
SHB-MAWSON

LEE-LOPEZ DITTMAR

TYN-POGMORE
DUR-GILDERDALE
YRK-JACKSON
SJC-HOLMES
TRV-BYRNE
YRM-QASEM
QEH-DANDO
COC-NEWMAN

HAT-OOZEERALLY

VAN-TAGGART
SJC-ETHERIDGE
COC-HURST

DUBC - BILLINGS-2

DUS-CARDNELL
BER-GUERIN
HEX-RIDLEY
TYN-HULSE

DUS-NORSWORTHY

DUS-HALL-2
TYN-DAVIES-2

TYU - MITCH (time-only)

HEX-HESLOP - C
BER-MARTIN - C
TTA-SMITH - G
TYN-HUNSLEY - F
DUBC - FINN
DUS-WILSON
TYU-MIDGLEY
TYU-BOLTON

YRK-NICOLAYSEN-2

QEH-SEYMOUR
TYU-WOODS
DUBC - SNELLING
BER-BAPTIE
SMC-WOOD
DUBC - NORMAN
HEX-LLOYD
DUS-PIEPER
DUS-CHAN
TYU-HIGH
DUS-HILLS
TEE-LEIGH - F
TYN-PROBERT - C
YRM-BETHNSON
HEX-LOCKEY
YRK-BOSHOFF

Boating From Boating Time

Tyne United (East)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (West)
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Tyne ARC (East)
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Tyne ARC (East)
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Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
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Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne United (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne United (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)
Tyne ARC (East)
Fyne-ARC(Wes
Tyne ARC (East)
Tyne ARC (West)

9:10
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9:05
9:05
9:15
9:05
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9:15
9:05
9:10
9:15

Scratched

9:20
9:20
9:20
9:25
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9:20
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9:30
9:30
9:25
9:30
9:35
9:30
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Scratched

9:35
9:40
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Tyne Head 2023
Division 1 (10:30)
Start Order

55 W J16 4x- Queen Elizabeth H Sch QEH-WALTON Tyne ARC (East) 9:40
56 W J16 4x- Durham ARC/Tyne ARC TYN-MCGAGH Tyne ARC (West) 9:40
57 W J15 4x+ Hexham Rowing Club HEX-NICHOLSON Tyne ARC (East) 9:40
58 W J15 4x+ Yarm School Boat Club YRM-STEWART Tyne ARC (West) 9:45
59 W J15 4x+ Tyne Amateur Rowing Club TYN-FISHER Tyne ARC (East) 9:45
60 W J15 4x+ Tyne United Rowing Club TYU-SPIERS Tyne United (East) 9:35
61 W J16 4+ Durham School Boat Club DUS-BERESFORD Tyne ARC (West) 9:45
62 W J16 4+ Tyne Amateur Rowing Club TYN-WHITE Tyne ARC (East) 9:45
44 W J16 4+ Leeds Rowing Club LEE-MISTRY Tyne ARC (East) 9:25
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