## Tyne Head 2023

# Division 1 (10:30)

### Start Order

•				
Crew Event	Club	Crew Name	Boating From Boa	-
1 Op 8+ (b1)	Durham Univ BC	DUBC - PEARSON	Tyne United (East)	9:10
2 Op 8+ (b1)	Tyne Amateur Rowing Club	TYN-MACLENNAN	Tyne ARC (East)	9:00
3 Op 8+ (b1)	Durham Univ BC	DUBC - MURRAY-2	Tyne United (West)	
4 Op 8+ (b1)	Leeds Rowing Club	LEE-PARRISH	Tyne ARC (West)	9:00
5 Op 8+ (b2)	Durham ARC	DUR-KNIGHTS	Tyne United (East)	9:10
6 Op 8+ (b2)	Tyne Amateur Rowing Club	TYN-MURPHY	Tyne ARC (East)	9:00
7 Op 8+ (b2)	St Hild & St Bede	SHB-MAWSON	Tyne United (West)	9:10
8 Op 8+ (b2)	Leeds Rowing Club	LEE-LOPEZ DITTMAR	Tyne ARC (West)	9:05
9 Op 8+ (b3)	Tyne Amateur Rowing Club	TYN-POGMORE	Tyne ARC (East)	9:05
10 Op 8+ (b3)	Durham ARC	DUR-GILDERDALE	Tyne United (East)	9:15
11 Op 8+ (b3)	York City Rowing Club	YRK-JACKSON	Tyne ARC (West)	9:05
12 Op 8+ (b3)	St Johns Coll	SJC-HOLMES	Tyne United (West)	9:15
13 Op 8+ (b3)	Trevelyan Coll BC	TRV-BYRNE	Tyne United (East)	9:15
14 Op J18 8+	Yarm School Boat Club	YRM-QASEM	Tyne ARC (East)	9:05
15 Op J18 8+	Queen Elizabeth H Sch	QEH-DANDO	Tyne ARC (West)	9:10
16 Op 8+ (b4)	Collingwood Coll	COC-NEWMAN	Tyne United (West)	9:15
<del>17</del> <del>Op 8+ (b4)</del>	Hatfield Coll	HAT-OOZEERALLY	<del>Tyne United (E</del>	Scratched
18 Op 8+ (b4)	Van Mildert Boat Club	VAN-TAGGART	Tyne United (West)	9:20
19 Op 8+ (b4)	St Johns Coll	SJC-ETHERIDGE	Tyne United (East)	9:20
20 Op 8+ (b4)	Collingwood Coll	COC-HURST	Tyne United (West)	9:20
21 Op 8+ (b4)	Durham Univ BC	DUBC - BILLINGS-2	Tyne United (East)	9:25
22 Op J18 2x	Durham School Boat Club	DUS-CARDNELL	Tyne ARC (East)	9:10
23 Op J18 2x	Berwick	BER-GUERIN	Tyne ARC (West)	9:10
24 Op J18 2x	Hexham Rowing Club	HEX-RIDLEY	Tyne ARC (East)	9:10
25 Op J18 2x	Tyne Amateur Rowing Club	TYN-HULSE	Tyne ARC (West)	9:15
26 Op J18 2x	Durham School Boat Club	DUS-NORSWORTHY	Tyne ARC (East)	9:15
27 Op J18 2x	Durham School Boat Club	DUS-HALL-2	Tyne ARC (West)	9:15
28 Op J18 2x	Tyne Amateur Rowing Club	TYN-DAVIES-2	Tyne ARC (East)	9:15
63 Op J18 2x	Tyne United Rowing Club	TYU - MITCH (time-only)	Tyne United (East)	9:15
29 Op MasC/E/G	3	HEX-HESLOP - C	Tyne ARC (West)	9:20
30 Op MasC/E/G		BER-MARTIN - C	Tyne ARC (East)	9:20
31 Op MasC/E/G		TTA-SMITH - G	Tyne ARC (West)	9:20
32 Op MasC/E/G	·	TYN-HUNSLEY - F	Tyne ARC (East)	9:20
33 W 4x-	Durham Univ BC	DUBC - FINN	Tyne United (West)	9:25
34 W 4x-	Durham School Boat Club	DUS-WILSON	Tyne United (East)	9:25
35 W 4x-	Tyne United Rowing Club	TYU-MIDGLEY	Tyne United (West)	9:25
36 W 4x-	Tyne United Rowing Club	TYU-BOLTON	Tyne United (East)	9:30
37 W J18 4x-	York City Rowing Club	YRK-NICOLAYSEN-2	Tyne ARC (West)	9:25
38 W J18 4x-	Queen Elizabeth H Sch	QEH-SEYMOUR	Tyne ARC (East)	9:25
39 W J18 4x-	Tyne United Rowing Club	TYU-WOODS	Tyne United (West)	9:30
40 W 4+	Durham Univ BC	DUBC - SNELLING	Tyne United (East)	9:30
41 W 4+	Berwick	BER-BAPTIE	Tyne ARC (West)	9:25
42 W 4+	St Mary's Coll	SMC-WOOD	Tyne United (West)	9:30
43 W 4+	Durham Univ BC	DUBC - NORMAN	Tyne United (East)	9:35
45 Op J16 2x	Hexham Rowing Club	HEX-LLOYD	Tyne ARC (West)	9:30
46 Op J16 2x	Durham School Boat Club	DUS-PIEPER	Tyne ARC (East)	9:30
47 Op J16 2x	Durham School Boat Club	DUS-CHAN	Tyne ARC (West)	9:30
48 Op J16 2x	Tyne United Rowing Club	TYU-HIGH	Tyne United (West)	9:35
49 Op J16 2x	Durham School Boat Club	DUS-HILLS	Tyne ARC (East)	9:30
50 Op MasC/F 4-	Tees Rowing Club	TEE-LEIGH - F	Tyne ARC (West)	9:35
51 Op MasC/F 4-	Tyne Amateur Rowing Club	TYN-PROBERT - C	Tyne ARC (East)	9:35
<del>52</del> ₩ J16 4x-	Yarm School Boat Club	YRM-BETTINSON	<del>Tyne ARC (Wes</del>	Scratched
53 W J16 4x-	Hexham Rowing Club	HEX-LOCKEY	Tyne ARC (East)	9:35
54 W J16 4x-	York City Rowing Club	YRK-BOSHOFF	Tyne ARC (West)	9:40

## Tyne Head 2023

# Division 1 (10:30)

### Start Order

Crew Event	Club	Crew Name	Boating From Boating	ng Time
55 W J16 4x-	Queen Elizabeth H Sch	QEH-WALTON	Tyne ARC (East)	9:40
56 W J16 4x-	Durham ARC/Tyne ARC	TYN-MCGAGH	Tyne ARC (West)	9:40
57 W J15 4x+	Hexham Rowing Club	HEX-NICHOLSON	Tyne ARC (East)	9:40
58 W J15 4x+	Yarm School Boat Club	YRM-STEWART	Tyne ARC (West)	9:45
59 W J15 4x+	Tyne Amateur Rowing Club	TYN-FISHER	Tyne ARC (East)	9:45
60 W J15 4x+	Tyne United Rowing Club	TYU-SPIERS	Tyne United (East)	9:35
61 W J16 4+	Durham School Boat Club	DUS-BERESFORD	Tyne ARC (West)	9:45
62 W J16 4+	Tyne Amateur Rowing Club	TYN-WHITE	Tyne ARC (East)	9:45
44 W J16 4+	Leeds Rowing Club	LEE-MISTRY	Tyne ARC (East)	9:25